AA 7610, EC 7610, EF 7610, EH 7610 / 23.10.08 e1
Time control technique
Timer AA 7610, EC 7610, EF 7610, EH 7610
on delayed minitimer
Function diagrams
• Delay up to 60 h
• Repeat accuracy ≤ ± 0,5 %
(≤ ± 1 % at range 6 s)

advanced time is fixed and independent of the adjusted time delay.
(see function diagram AA 7610.22/034)
Bestellbeispiel für Varianten
EC 7610 .22 /_ _ _ AC 230 V 50 / 60 Hz 60 h / _ _ _
Advanced time,
on request
Time range max. value
Nominal frequency
Nominal voltage
Variant, if required
Contacts
Type
Accessories
for EC 7610:
ZS 700.06: lockable cover
ET 7001.407.034: plug-in-socket for EC 7616.21
for EF 7610:
ZS 700.07: lockable cover
ET 7616-0-22: Sealing ring for sealing
at the front side
for EH 7610:
ZS 407-140: lockable cover
4 AA 7610, EC 7610, EF 7610, EH 7610 / 23.10.08 e
E. DOLD & SÖHNE KG • D-78114 Furtwangen
e-mail: dold-relays@dold.com • internet: http://www.dold.com
• PO Box 1251 • Telephone (+49) 77 23 / 654-0 • Telefax (+49) 77 23 / 654-356
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true